
Hallenspielplan  Henry-Benrath-Schule  ( 61169-01 )
Am Seebach 8
61169   Friedberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

U15 M-BL
A Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Dietesheim

1. BV Maintal

1. BV Maintal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

U15 M-BL
A Fr

U15 M-BL
B Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg III

SG Bremthal II

TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

SG Kelkheim

SG Bremthal/Fischbach II

TSG Oberursel

SKG Rodgau II

TSG Oberursel II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

U15 M-BL
B Fr

U15 M-BL
A Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

Rot-Weiss Walldorf

1. Frankfurter BC

TGS Offenbach-Bieber

TV Hofheim III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 17.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg III

BV Friedrichsdorf III

TV Neu-Isenburg V

VfL Zeilsheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr A

TG Friedberg III

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TuS Schwanheim V

TSG Erlensee

TV Hofheim V

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg III

TG Friedberg II

BV Frankfurt

TURA Niederhöchstadt IV

TGS Offenbach-Bieber III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

U15 M-BL
B Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TSG Oberursel II

TSG Oberursel

TV Hofheim III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr A

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg III

TG Friedberg

STAG Hanau Badminton II

SV Fun-Ball...elweil VII

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Henry-Benrath-Schule  ( 61169-01 )
Am Seebach 8
61169   Friedberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr C

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg III

SG Seligens.../Offenbach

ABC Frankfurt III

Deutsch-Asi...ankfurt IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

U15 M-BL
A Fr

U15 M-BL
B Fr

U13 M-BL
B Fr

U19-BL A
Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr C

Bezirksliga
Fr A

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg

TG Friedberg III

TG Friedberg II

TG Friedberg

BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

BV Großauhe...Laufach II

TV Hofheim IV

TG Bornheim IV

SV Fun-Ball...telweil VI

SG Bremthal...schbach II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


